Chinnor - Princes Risborough Bus Rail Link EN
Mondays to Fridays except Public Holidays

|[From 20th May 2018 | ﬁdline Chiltern Railways
Chinnor Lower Road 06.20]06.50| 07.22| - |07.56| - |09.15(09.52| - 17.15( -
Chinnor Estover Way 06.22]106.52| 07.24| - |07.58| - 109.17(09.54| - 17.17( -
Chinnor The Wheatsheaf 06.23]06.5307.25 - 07.59 - 09.18] 09.55 - 17.18 -
Chinnor Red Lion 06.26 | 06.56] 07.28 - 08.02 - 09.20( 09.58| - 17.21 -
Bledlow Village Hall 06.29]06.59| 07.31| - |08.05| - ]09.24(10.01| - 17.24( -
Princes Risborough Rail Station |06.36|07.06]07.38 - 08.12(08.20]109.31/10.08 - |17.38) -
Departure time to London 06.44107.18 | 07.51 08.18 09.42110.16 17.57 -
Arrival time at London M'bone 07.28 107.57 1 08.30 08.57 10.19]11.05 18.35
Princes Risborough High Street - - - - - 08.25 - 10.11 - 17.33| -
Princes Risborough High Street - 08.25 - - - 17.33 - - - - -
Departure time from London 06.48107.40 15.43(16.21 17.21117.50118.21|19.47 | 20.13
Arrival time of train 07.25(08.13 16.28 1 16.56 18.02118.23118.59120.17 |1 21.03
Princes Risborough Rail Station | 07.40(08.20)] - 16.35(17.05| 17.38|18.08 | 18.34| 19.05| 20.23| 21.10
Bledlow Village Hall 07.47108.35| - 16.42(17.12| - ]18.15(18.41|19.12|20.30(21.17
Chinnor Lower Road 07.50]08.38| - 16.45(17.15| - |18.18|18.44|19.15|20.33(21.20
Chinnor Estover Way 07.58]08.40| - 16.47(17.17| - ]18.20(18.46|19.17|20.35(21.22
Chinnor The Wheatsheaf 07.59|08.41| - 16.48(17.18| - |18.21|18.47|19.18|20.36(21.23
Chinnor Red Lion 08.02]108.44| - 16.51(17.21| - ]18.24|18.50|19.21|20.39(21.26
Note: Times in brackets: travel via High Street (same bus)

Mondays to Fridays except Public Holidays

[From 20th May 2018 | ﬁdline Chiltern Railways
Chinnor Lower Road 06.20| 06.50] 07.22 - 07.56 - 09.15( 09.52 - 17.15| -
Chinnor Estover Way 06.22|06.52|07.24| - |07.58| - ]09.17|09.54| - 17.17( -
Chinnor The Wheatsheaf 06.23| 06.53] 07.25 - 07.59 - 09.18( 09.55 - 17.18 -
Chinnor Red Lion 06.26|06.56|07.28| - |08.02| - ]09.20|09.58| - 17.21| -
Bledlow Village Hall 06.29106.59( 07.31 - 08.05 - 09.24110.01 - 17.24 -
Princes Risborough Rail Station |06.36|07.06]07.38 - 08.12(08.20]09.31/10.08 - |17.38) -
Departure time to London 06.44107.18|07.51 08.18 09.42110.16 17.57 -
Arrival time at London M'bone 07.28 [07.57 108.30 08.57 10.1911.05 18.35
Princes Risborough High Street - - - - - 08.25 - 10.11 - 17.33| -
Princes Risborough High Street - 08.25| - - - 17.33 - - - - -
Departure time from London 06.48 [ 07.40 15.43116.21 17.21117.50(18.2119.47 | 20.13
Arrival time of train 07.25]08.13 16.28 [ 16.56 18.0218.23118.59|20.17 | 21.03
Princes Risborough Rail Station |07.40(08.20)] - 16.35]|17.05]17.38| 18.08| 18.34| 19.05( 20.23| 21.10
Bledlow Village Hall 07.47]108.35| - 16.42117.12] - ]18.15|18.41|19.12(20.30( 21.17
Chinnor Lower Road 07.50]08.38| - 16.45]|17.15| - |18.18|18.44|19.15(20.33(21.20
Chinnor Estover Way 07.58]08.40| - 16.47117.17] - |18.20|18.46|19.17(20.35(21.22
Chinnor The Wheatsheaf 07.59]108.41| - 16.48|17.18| - |18.21|18.47|19.18(20.36(21.23
Chinnor Red Lion 08.02]108.44| - 16.51117.21| - |18.24|18.50|19.21|20.39(21.26

Note: Times in brackets: travel via High Street (same bus)



